Video - NDM-7703-AL Fixed dome 20MP 3.7-7.7mm IP66 IR
NDM-7703-AL Fixed dome 20MP 3.7-7.7mm IP66 IR
FLEXIDOME multi 7000i IR
IVA
u Four 5 MP imagers at 30 fps in one camera on a
single IP address
u Easy and flexible installation with four motorized
zoom/focus lenses

Impact protection IK10
Water/dust protection IP66 and NEMA Type 4X
Ordering information
NDM-7703-AL Fixed dome 20MP 3.7-7.7mm IP66 IR
20 MP multi-imager camera, four motorized zoom/focus
lenses, 30 fps, IVA, H.265, IK10, IP66, integrated IR up to
30 m
NDAA compliant
Order number NDM-7703-AL | F.01U.389.265
Accessories
NDA-7050-PIPW Pendant interface plate, 275mm
Pendant interface plate with weather cap for
FLEXIDOME multi 7000i IR
Order number NDA-7050-PIPW | F.01U.394.000
NDA-7051-CA Conduit adapter M25 for NDM-770*, 5pcs
Conduit adapter for FLEXIDOME multi 7000i and
FLEXIDOME multi 7000i IR, 5 pieces
Order number NDA-7051-CA | F.01U.394.257
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PMTS Pendant pipe mount, 4" (11 cm)
Universal pendant pipe mount for dome cameras, 11 cm
(4"), white
Order number NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-RMT Pendant parapet mount
Universal roof mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 24 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA0 | F.01U.324.947
NDA-U-PA1 Surveillance cabinet 120VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz input,
24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948
NDA-U-PA2 Surveillance cabinet 230VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 230 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
VG4-SFPSCKT Ethernet to SFP interface kit
Ethernet media converter video transmitter/data receiver
fiber optic kit for AUTODOME 7000i cameras and for the
Surveillance cabinets (NDA-U-PA0, NDA-U-PA1 and NDA-
U-PA2).
Order number VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529
SFP-2 Fiber module, multimode, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 2 km (1.2 miles), 2 LC
connectors.
Multi-mode
1310 mm
Order number SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537